9
2D 3D 4D XPET..AP SCET..-UD XPET..AP-SD SCET..-SD
– – – –
& D10 – D11 D12 – D13 D14 – D15 D17 D16 D17 D16
802D 803D 804D – – – –
± .002 ± .002 ± .002 – – – –
0 /+.008 0 /+.012 0 /+.016 – – – –
Ra

DRILLING GRADES
CALIDADES DE TALADRADO
CODIFICATION DES NUANCES
Special application
Aplicación especial
Application spéciale
Free
Libre
Libre
Cast iron
Fundición
Fonte
Group M, S
Grupos M, S
Groupes M, S
Universal
Universal
Universel
CBN
Ceramic
Cerámica
Céramique
PCD
Cermet
Cermet
Cermet
D23
D9335
P20 - P35
FGM MT-CVD + + + ü
M15 - M30
K15 - K35
S10 - S20
H10 - H20
D8330
P20 - P35
submicron
H PVD + + + ü
M15 - M30
K15 - K35
N10 - N25
S10 - S20
H10 - H20
D8345
P25 - P45
submicron
H PVD + + + ü
M15 - M35
K15 - K35
S15 - S25
H15 - H25
submicron
H
FGM
MT-CVD
PVD
DRILLING GRADES
DESCRIPCIÓN DE CALIDADES
CODIFICATION DES NUANCES